Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Kerr - (787705) - Edinburgh University - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

32.12 468
32.60 448
32.67 445
32.74 442
32.85 438
33.81 401
35.30 353
36.25 326
39.20 257
43.15 193
46.64 153
47.21 147
48.74 134
48.97 132
57.13 83

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

33.81 401
32.74 442
32.12 468
32.67 445
32.60 448
32.85 438
36.25 326
35.30 353
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Date

02/11/19
22/09/18
22/12/18
02/11/19
18/02/18
29/02/20
24/09/16
08/10/16
10/10/15
12/10/14
23/03/14
11/05/13
11/05/13
21/04/13
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Date

29/02/20
02/11/19
02/11/19
22/12/18
22/09/18
18/02/18
08/10/16
24/09/16

Meet

East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Team Championships

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 2

East District Age Group Championships
Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2018
Midlothian Spring Meet

Scottish National Teams

Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Warrender Championships

Warrender Junior Age Group Meet
Livingston & District Dolphins Graded Meet
Livingston & District Dolphins Graded Meet
Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp

Eian Prentice Memorial Gala

Meet

Midlothian Spring Meet

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 2
Scottish National Team Championships
Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2018
Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet

Scottish National Teams

Venue

Michael Wood Centre
Tollcross

Edinburgh

Michael Wood Centre
Dunfermline
Prestonpans
Glasgow
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans

Livingston

Venue

Prestonpans

Michael Wood Centre
Michael Wood Centre
Edinburgh

Tollcross

Dunfermline
Prestonpans

Glasgow

Club Swam Under

Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid
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39.20 257 10/10/15 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Heart Of Mid 2
43.15 193 F 12/10/14 Warrender Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
46.64 153 23/03/14 Warrender Junior Age Group Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
47.21 147 11/05/13 Livingston & District Dolphins Graded Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
48.74 134 11/05/13 Livingston & District Dolphins Graded Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
48.97 132 21/04/13 Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
57.13 83 111112 Eian Prentice Memorial Gala Livingston Warrender Ba 2
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